NATIONAL Assessment Cer	tre Services 1981	SCOONAHW ISOURT	12 TO	5 1				
Date In: 17/2-15:07	Job description	Date & Time	Completed	Done b				
Ref No: Hally Cpostating	SAS e-filing							
Vch No: 6W99863	E-mail (within Shrs,	AIC 2hrs)						
D.O.A : 24902 - 10:10	i-Motor Claim F	orm Mallo98T	79-001 2	17/2 15	119			
Control of the second s	i-Motor W/O (Wi	ithin: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)	No. of the second		orani			
OD . TP. Peporting Only	i-Photo Uploade	d						
	Assessment/Surve	y Report						
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fr	ax / Hand to Owner/Wks	P					
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	(Tel:	Fax	:				
TP Particulars: Veh No: 4	NK37552	INC()/Non-IN	VC().	4				
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)				
Policy No: ()	Period: () Cover Type	s: ()				
Confirmed by : (HIO.	ime:)				
Insured/Driver Liability: (%	Note-Est. Status (WO)		9%. P: 80-100)%]				
Year of Registration: ()		/NO()			Y-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-			
Excess: (\$) Loading: 5	\$1,000 ()/\$2,000 ()	Programme Trans.	-				
General Remarks:-	The state of the s		AND AND COLORS	on A				
() Walk-In Customar : Customer's		ential & Strictly NO refe	r of repairer.					
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In	surer URGENTLY.	* .						
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inv	oice: YES () / NO	(); Towing Co: ()			
Remarks: (INC hodine: 6788 6610	5)	Date&Time	Completed	Done	by .			
The state of the s) / Courtesy Car ()				- 11111-11			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()			All Control of				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost:	> \$3000] ()							
Injury:								
				rage of Arm Selected are	14.700, 22.5			
Date/Time Actions	Statute Commission			Will 1941 1941 1941 1				
								
•	*			· ·	-			
3.44	1n	ivoice Preparation Ch	ecklist	Ant (S)	Amt (\$) Add Bill			
NA2035914 1	1)	AR : Accident Reporting (53	0);					
laimant's Particulars :-	2)	DA : Damage Assessment (\$1 TF : Towing Fee	(00); INC (580) \$40/\$					
river/Owner:	4)	FT : Follow-Through Survey	\$1:	20				
ontact No:	5)	FT : Follow-Through Survey (I For claiming against INC Only	(wef 10 Jan 2005)	30				
amaged Portion:	6)	TR: Re-inspection	2	75				
amaged 1 of doll.		N1 : Idao DA + SMRT Survey NTUC Additional Services						
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		OD* *NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$5						
Concrete by (Birgi-In-Charge).		*N6: Repair Co-ordination	5	25				
uditors' Comments :-		*N7: Post Repair Inspection *N8: DV / Collect Excess Cook		55				
1. 1:	(84) 20 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	TP (N11): TP (N:n INC) agai	nst INC S	30	-			
	1.2	N12: Idac Mobile	Fee Charged		the T			
1.2/3:		voice dated	Fee Charged	经常有权				

1 p.m. st 1 70

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/07/2020 15:07
Date Of Accident	27/07/2020 20:25
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC JLN BESAR & ROWELL RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GW9986S
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	FIRE VISIONARIES LLP
Co Reg No	TXXXXX930K
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91086244
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-91086244
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	DYNA 150 D
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	COMMERCIAL USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5115014068
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	GAJENDRAN DAMODHARAN

 Passport No/FIN
 GXXXX489L

 Date Of Birth
 16/12/1991

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 17/06/2014

Driving Experience 6 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-84656414

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-84656414

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

21 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #06-22 TOH GUAN CENTRE

Postcode

608609

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

4

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME:

10 H

GENDER: : MALE

Passenger 2

NAME:

4.3

GENDER:

: MALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

: MALE

GENDER:

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

VIDEO FOOTAGE WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMK3755Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

BODI KAMAL DEEP

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 Interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

(A) GW 99868	
(B) 8MK 3755 Z.	Berseh Food Centre.
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCI	DENT
	oce at @ 2025 hrs, I was travelling
the 2nd lane from	9868) along I'm Besor Road on
junction of Rowel	11 Road, the traffic lights tilen med
Vand 1 slow dow	
. /	SMK 37552 V from behand collided
onto the rear 1	vertion of my vehicle.
	/
1100000000	
DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in	every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature
(If driver is not the policyho

(If driver is not the policyholder)
Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Vehicle No.	GW 99868, Model/Make Toyota Dyna.
Date of Accident	27 /07 / 2020
Time of Accident	2025HRS
ocation of Accident	JIA Beear junction Rowell Road.
exact purpose use during acci	
Name of Owner	Fire Visionaries LLP
Telephone No.	H/P: 9108 6244 Home: Office:
NRIC	TO5-110930K.
Address	21 Toh & Guar Road East \$06-22 Toh Guar Centr
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY (S) 60860 9
nsurance Company	NTUC.
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire / Theft
Policy No.	5115014068.
Name of Driver	As Above If No, Gajendran Damodharan
NRIC	6 2265489L Any Passengers: 03 (m)
Date of birth	16/12/1991.
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	17/06/2014
Gender	Male Female
Contact No.	H/P: 8465 6414 Home: Office:
Address	21, Toh Gun Road East 406 - 22, Eh Guar Centre (3) 6086
Driver have any own vehicle	No, If yes, Reg No.
Relationship	Employee, If no, state
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	
Name And Contact No.	
Police Report (No, If Yes, Where?
Vehicle B No.	SMK 37-55 Z Any Passengers: Not save.
Name of Driver	Bodi Kamal Deep . Contact No.:
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	N· A - Witness Contact : N- A -
Accident Portion	Rear Porteon
Camera Recorder	Yes No
Email Address	
Email	
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	N-51
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
The second secon	JASPH CANI.
CONTACT PERSON	6741 0510



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PART	TY RISKS AND	COMPENSATION)	ACT (CHAPTER 189)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PART	TY RISKS AND	COMPENSATION)	RULES, 1960

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT, 2019 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5115014068

Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

: GW9986S

Chassis Number

: JTFUF34Y803001985

2. Name of Policyholder

FIRE VISIONARIES LLP

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: 05 Jan 2020

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

04 Jan 2021

- 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#
 - (a) The Policyholder.
 - (b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.
- 6. Limitations as to Use#
 - (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.
 - (b) Use for the carriage of passengers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.
 - # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS (SECTION 1) **EXCESS (SECTION 2)**

: N/A : N/A

INSURE WITH COE

: YES

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

SUM INSURED

: MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

: ABWIN PTE LTD (00000614234)

Date of Issue

: 18 Dec 2019 17:46 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

eBaoTech				126						Genera	alClaim
				· Change Language						· Change Password	
My Desktop	Poli	cy Query									
Notice of Loss	Policy N	lo.				Date o	of Accident	8	27/07/2020 2	20:25	
	Vehicle	No.(For Motor)	GW998	65		Certifi	cate Number	1			
					2	Search					
	Select	Policy No.	Certificate Number	Policyholder Name	Policyholder NRIC	Product	Cover Type	Vehicle No.	Insured Object	Commence Date	Expiry Date
	0	5115014068		FIRE VISIONARIES LLP	T05LL0930K	GCV	Third Party, Fire & Theft	GW9986S	GW9986S	05/01/2020	04/01/2021
				A6100	C	ontinue					

Seque	nce Date of Endorsemen	nt	Endorsemen	t Type	Endorsemen	t Status	Endorsement Content
Tendor:	sements						
▶ Insure	ed Object: GW9986S						
Jnit No.		Rela Num	ted Policy ber	5115014068			
Address 4			ess Type	Singapore address		Post Code	608609
Address 1	21 TOH GUAN ROAD EAS	T Addr	ess 2	#06-22 TOH GUAN	CENTRE	Address 3	SINGAPORE 608609
Policy!	holder Mailing Address	will like			And the control of		CONTROL STORY STORY STORY STORY
Certificate Info							
Open Policy Info							
lag	100						
Co- nsurance	No						
gent	ABWIN PTE LTD	Agent Tel.	68423301		GST Flag	Y	
Outside Singapore OD Excess		Singapore TP Excess				Young/In	experience Driver Excess
xcess		Premium Outside	0				
xcess dditional		Excess	100		LACESS		
hird Party	0	Own damage	0		Windscreen Excess	0	
xcess vpe	Per Accident	All Claims Excess					
olicy sue Date	18/12/2019	Effective Date	05/01/2020	00:00	Expiry Date	04/01/2021 23:5	9
roduct lame	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURAI	Plan			Group Policy Flag	N	
ddress	21 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST #06-7	22 TOH GUAI	CENTRE SIN	GAPORE 608609			
ertificate o.							
olicy No.	5115014068	Policyholder Name	FIRE VISION	NARIES LLP	Policyholder NRIC	T05LL0930K	

Claim Handling										
Accident MT/1098179										
Policy No.	5115014068	Vehicle No.		GW99869			GST Registration No.		NA	
Certificate No.										
Policyholder Name	FIRE VISIONARIES LLP						Policyholder NRIC		T05UL0930	K
Product Code	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE INSURA	Cover Type		Third Part	ty, Fine & Theft		Loading		0	
Contect No. (Mobile)	91086244	Centact No.(Office	e)	D			Contact No.(Home)		0	
Email Address		Special Remark		HO SE			eCode		In v	
(FK	® No ○ Yes	TCA	0.00	® No ○	Yes		eCode Reason			
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement()	963	10			Private Hire		No	
Accident Details										
Report Date	28/07/2020 15:17	Accident Report W	lithin 24 hrs	Yes			Acodent Type		Calibian + I	read to Rear
ate of Accident	27/07/2020	Time of Accident to	hh:mm	20:25			Country of Accident		Singapore	
eporting Centre	POTENTIAL PROPERTY AND THE OWNER.	Orange Force					SCM No.			
codent Location	JUNC JUN BESAR & ROWELL RD									
Total Excess Applicable		2005								
acass Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Exces	a.		0.00					
O Standard Excess	0.00	TP Standard Excer	39		0.00					
TED OD Excess	0.00	VIED TR Excess					Driver is Covered?			
dditional Excess										
otal OD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TP Excess A	pplicable							
♥ Benefits										
GST Registered Inform	ation									
ST Registered	Yes				T Registration Date		19/03/2007			
ST Registration No.	M90356728A	1 74 F			T Status Verified		Yes			
lodification History	28/07/2020 15:10	29 System changed GST Regist 29 System changed GST Regist	tration Date fr	rom 01/01/2	2015 to 19/03/2007					
Policyholder Mailing Ad		29 System changed GST Status	s Verified from	No to Yes						
oldress I	21 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST	Address 2		#04.75.5	DH GUAN CENTRE		Address 3		SINGAPORE	e cocces
ddress 4	21 Torridgeme Home Engl	Andress Type		Singapore			Post Code		608609	. 608609
nii No		Related Policy Nur	miser	51150140			FUEL CODE		BUOGUT.	
OI Driver Info					77					
river Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type		Unnamed	Drivet					
nnamed driver Name	GAJENDRAN DAMODHARAN	Driver NRIC		G2265469	AL.		Driver DOB		16/12/199	
egister Date of Driver License	17/06/2014	Driver Age		28			Driving Experience		6	
ontact No.(Mobile)	84656414	Contact No.(DMice	9	0		Contact No.[Home]		0		
odress 1	21 FOH QUAN ROAD EAST	Address 2		TOH GUAN	N CENTRE		Address 3		SINGAPORI	600609
Odress 4		Address Type		Singapore	address		Post Code		608609	
nit No.	06-22									
oes he own a Singapore egistered car?	○ Yes ® No	Driver Vehicle No.					Driver Insurer Compar	fly:		
eclaration										
reathalyser or Blood Test eading?	0 mg	Any injury?		O Yes ⊛	No					
adification History										
Claim 001 New										
am Type +	OD-MX	Insured Name		FIRE VISIO	DNARIES LLP		Insured NRIC		T05LL0930	
intact No.(Mobile)	92315866	Contact No.(Home	1				Contact No.(Office)			
neil Address		Of Vehicle Number	67	GW9986S			TP Vehicle Number		SMK37552	
aiment Type Claimant Type •	Please Select	Type of Benefit *		Please Sel	ect V					
amant Name *		≥ Claimant NRIC •								
amant Address		1600								
aim Description	GW99865 / SNK3755Z ON 27 Jul	2020					Name of Preferred Wo	rkshap		
eferred Workshop Contact		Insured Liability *		Not at Fau	a V					
equire Finalisation	Yes	Preferend Repair C	Option	Preferred 1	Workshop, Name unknown	V	GIA report		Received	-
ate Registered	28/07/2020 15:19	Claim Close Date					Date Received		28/07/2020	00:00
eport Taken By	Seckson									
Print AK letter										
				Save Sub	mt I					
Attachment			1	aug						
Attachment										
9										
ccident Nd.	MT/1098179	Claim	No.		200					
ist Doc. Received	® Yes ○ No	Upload			28/07/2020 15:20					
	Pech *	58.			Category *		Confidential	Urgency		Description
			Browse	Osar	Please Select	v	FIG V N		v	Deachpridh
			Browse	1	Please Select	V		iormai	V	
			Browse	1	Please Select	¥	William Control	ionnal	V	
			Browse		Please Select	Y		10000	V	
			Browse		Please Select	V	-		_	
			DIOMBE.	Cett	1. Jenne melen	-	× 18	erinas.	2	

